Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2023/2024
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Anlage
Herrenberger Strasse 60, 71157 Hildrizhausen

Sportwart/in
Wittke, Jochen
T 017654980574

Jugendwart/in

Bittmann, Sylvia
T 01773301814 sylvia.bittmann@kabelbw.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er)

MF: Uli Gauss; T 0177 2479293; G 07034 2539550
m 0177 2479293; u.gauss@ug-finanz.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gauss, Uli
Gluiber, Wolfgang
Zanner, Detlev
Wittke, Jochen
Zehnle, Michael
Muiller, Rolf

o O WN P

Ersatzspieler

E1 Nothacker, Rolf

E2 Eisenmann, Wolf

E3 Heldmaier, Alexander
E4 Strauss, Thomas

E5 Hahn, Rolf

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16350008
16353158
16150073
16250689
15850534
16252262

15350566
14650599
15550756
15550585
15850673

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,0

LK9,0

LK11,0

LK15,0

LK16,0

LK24,0

LK10,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK20,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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